RC006-12 12 service slots multi-service modem pool
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
2nd Floor, South Building of Rainbow
Plaza, No.11 Shangdi Information Road,
Haidian District, Beijing 100085
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056
Email: export@raisecom.com

and monitor local and remote device anywhere.
SpecificationFeature
Ordering Information
RC006-12-NMS Network management module for RC006-12 chassis
RC006-12AC/S 6U, 12 service slots chassis with one 115V or 230V AC power supply
RC006-12AC/D 6U, 12 service slots chassis with two 115V  or 230V AC power supplies
RC006-12DC/S 6U, 12 service slots chassis with one -48V DC power supply
RC006-12DC/D 6U, 12 service slots chassis with two -48V DC power supplies
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
2nd Floor, South Building of Rainbow
Plaza, No.11 Shangdi Information Road,